I want to be a Friend of the **Putnam Valley Library 2017 Dues:** \$10 Patron \$25 Family \$50 Benefactor **\$100 Business** ) **\$Other** Name Address \_\_\_\_\_ City/Town \_\_\_\_\_ State \_\_\_\_\_ Zip \_\_\_\_\_ Phone \_\_\_\_\_ E-mail To become a member of the Friends of the Putnam Valley Library, complete the form above and send to: **Friends of the Putnam Valley Library PO Box 425** Putnam Valley, NY 10579 Make checks payable to: Friends of the Putnam Valley Library Friends



of the Putnam Valley Library

Join Us!



Friends



of the

Putnam Valley Library

Putnam Valley Library Fund, Inc. Friends of the Putnam Valley Library PO Box 425 Putnam Valley, NY 10579 Friends@FriendsPutnamValleyLibrary.org <u>www.FriendsPutnamValleyLibrary.org</u>

## The Putnam Valley Library 30 Oscawana Lake Road

Putnam Valley, NY 10579 (845) 528-3242 www.PutnamValleyLibrary.org

Serving the Town of Putnam Valley, NY

## A Library Card is Free!

Putnam Valley residents can stop by the Library to apply. There is no charge to take out Library materials – unless they're not returned on time.

- Books, Videos, CDs, DVDs
- E-Books and Audio Books
- Free Internet Access including Wireless Internet
- Free Access to Online Magazines
- Computer Instruction
- □ Mango Language Learning
- □ Homework Help
- Story-Time and other Children's Library Programs

## The Friends' Mission

*The Friends of the Putnam Valley Library* is an independent organization formed exclusively to support the facilities, resources and services of the Putnam Valley Library as it serves our community.

The purposes of the organization shall include:

- To provide an association for persons interested in supporting the Putnam Valley Library;
- To support and cooperate with the Library in developing, maintaining, and enhancing facilities, resources, and services for the community;
- To provide supplemental resources to the Library through fundraising efforts;
- To encourage support of the Library through gifts, volunteer services, endowments and bequests for the benefit of the Library;
- To advocate for the Library and promote the importance of the Library as a significant educational and cultural institution in the community;
- To focus public attention on the Putnam Valley Library, and to promote and stimulate use of the Library's facilities, resources and services by the community.
- The Friends of the Putnam Valley Library is a non-profit 501(c)(3) organization. All contributions are tax deductible to the fullest extent allowed by law.

## Want to be an active Friend?

Please let us know what interests you by checking one or more of these areas:

- Advocacy: I'd like to help spread the word about library programs and services and encourage others to avail themselves of the many resources at the Library.
- Hospitality and Programs: I'd like to organize or help out at Library functions and events.
- □ *Volunteering:* I'd like to provide volunteer assistance to the Library at special events or on a regular basis.
- Administration: I'd like to help with the ongoing operation of the Friends' organization.
- □ *Fund Raising:* I'd like to help organize or work on projects to raise money to help fund special programs or services at the Putnam Valley Library.
- □ Special Talents and Skills: I'd like to offer assistance with specific projects that might benefit from special skills I have.

Please describe those skills – and we'll find a great use for them: